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2020 Puchar KU AZS UMCS Lublin
Lublin, 5.9.2020

Konkurencja 8 Mężczyzn, 200m grzbietowy 13 lat i starsi
05.09.2020 - 11:27 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 1:54.24 KAWĘCKI Radosław POL Barcelona (ESP) 02.08.2013
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 1:54.24 KAWĘCKI Radosław POL Barcelona (ESP) 02.08.2013
Rekord Polski 18 1:55.60 KAWĘCKI Radosław POL Rome (ITA) 31.07.2009
Rekord Polski 17 1:59.78 SKIERKA Jakub POL Baku (AZE) 26.06.2015
Rekord Polski 16 2:02.82 KAWĘCKI Radosław POL Gorzow Wlkp. (POL) 29.11.2007
Rekord Polski 15 2:05.41 SKIERKA Jakub POL Berlin (GER) 22.12.2013
Rekord Polski 14 2:09.47 KOSIŃSKI Filip POL Olsztyn (POL) 29.06.2018
Rekord LOZP 2:02.28 SIEMBIDA Mariusz 01103 Sewilla (GRE) 21.08.1997
Punkty: Rudolph Table 2019

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 lat

1. PASZKOWSKI Błażej 14 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:16.11 15,0 31.86 34.87 35.11 34.27
2. MIŁKOWSKI Mikołaj 13 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście2:23.76 13,9 32.54 35.26 37.77 38.19
3. NIECZYPORUK Maciej 14 Uks 8 Siedlce 2:24.31 10,8 33.06 36.04 37.66 37.55
4. BUCOŃ Paweł 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:25.63 12,9 33.72 37.15 37.85 36.91
5. SADOWSKI Batosz 14 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 2:30.13 7,8 34.21 37.44 39.40 39.08
6. TOBIASZ Kacper 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:32.47 9,6 34.74 39.18 39.69 38.86
7. SIEKACZYŃSKI Wojciech 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:34.09 8,8 36.76 39.79 40.07 37.47
8. DUBLEWSKI Jakub 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:34.22 8,7 34.31 39.27 41.60 39.04
9. PUTEK Patryk 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:37.89 6,9 35.70 41.21 40.49 40.49

10. BURY Paweł 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 2:41.09 5,3 37.37 41.46 42.31 39.95
11. BRONISZ Karol 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:54.82 40.02 45.54 46.77 42.49

15 - 16 lat

1. MASIUK Ksawery 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:04.34 18,0 29.15 32.34 32.75 30.10
2. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 16 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa2:10.32 14,7 30.38 33.90 33.27 32.77
3. KOWALSKI Mateusz 15 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 2:14.81 14,0 31.27 33.97 35.08 34.49
4. POGODA Krzysztof 15 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:16.16 13,3 32.03 34.19 35.17 34.77
5. JANKOWSKI Przemysław 15 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 2:17.68 12,5 31.29 34.15 36.10 36.14
6. SETLAK Marcel 15 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 2:18.59 12,1 32.91 34.92 35.65 35.11
7. CZERNICKI Hubert 15 KP Sokół Rzeszów 2:22.45 10,0 32.88 36.04 37.41 36.12
8. BOLEK Stanisław 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:24.55 8,9 33.02 36.72 37.82 36.99
9. SZEWCZYK Roch 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:25.55 8,4 33.68 36.37 38.15 37.35

OPEN

1. MASIUK Ksawery 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:04.34 18,0 29.15 32.34 32.75 30.10
2. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 16 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa2:10.32 14,7 30.38 33.90 33.27 32.77
3. SIEKACZYŃSKI Artur 18 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:13.02 11,7 30.58 33.88 34.88 33.68
4. KOWALSKI Mateusz 15 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 2:14.81 14,0 31.27 33.97 35.08 34.49
5. PASZKOWSKI Błażej 14 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:16.11 15,0 31.86 34.87 35.11 34.27
6. POGODA Krzysztof 15 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:16.16 13,3 32.03 34.19 35.17 34.77
7. ADAMCZYK Jan 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:16.95 10,3 31.87 34.50 35.39 35.19
8. JANKOWSKI Przemysław 15 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 2:17.68 12,5 31.29 34.15 36.10 36.14
9. SETLAK Marcel 15 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 2:18.59 12,1 32.91 34.92 35.65 35.11

10. CZERNICKI Hubert 15 KP Sokół Rzeszów 2:22.45 10,0 32.88 36.04 37.41 36.12
11. MIŁKOWSKI Mikołaj 13 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście2:23.76 13,9 32.54 35.26 37.77 38.19
12. NIECZYPORUK Maciej 14 Uks 8 Siedlce 2:24.31 10,8 33.06 36.04 37.66 37.55
13. BOLEK Stanisław 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:24.55 8,9 33.02 36.72 37.82 36.99
14. SZEWCZYK Roch 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:25.55 8,4 33.68 36.37 38.15 37.35
15. BUCOŃ Paweł 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:25.63 12,9 33.72 37.15 37.85 36.91
16. SAGAN Jakub 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:25.79 4,7 31.91 37.95 38.72 37.21
17. BORSUK Piotr 17 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:26.60 5,1 32.02 36.41 39.62 38.55
18. SADOWSKI Batosz 14 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 2:30.13 7,8 34.21 37.44 39.40 39.08
19. TOBIASZ Kacper 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:32.47 9,6 34.74 39.18 39.69 38.86
20. SIEKACZYŃSKI Wojciech 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:34.09 8,8 36.76 39.79 40.07 37.47
21. DUBLEWSKI Jakub 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:34.22 8,7 34.31 39.27 41.60 39.04
22. PUTEK Patryk 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:37.89 6,9 35.70 41.21 40.49 40.49
23. BURY Paweł 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 2:41.09 5,3 37.37 41.46 42.31 39.95
24. BRONISZ Karol 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:54.82 40.02 45.54 46.77 42.49
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2020 Puchar KU AZS UMCS Lublin
Lublin, 5.9.2020

Konkurencja 8, Mężczyzn, 200m grzbietowy

PK KOBAK Nataniel 12 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 2:49.45 5,4 40.13 43.89 43.84 41.59


